



Parts legend

4040

Pos. No.	Part No.	Pos.	Description	Pos. No.	Part No.	Pos.	Description
1	404229	4	Socket Head Capscrew 1/4"-20x2 1/4"	71	863115	1	Overligger
2	002187	4	Lockwasher 1/4"	72	863111	1	Magasin
3	091447	4	Washer 1/4"	73	863113	1	Spring
4	402979	4	Spacer, diffuser	74	096929	1	Spacer
5	404795	1	Silencer Cap	75	091860	1	Lock nut, 1/4"-20
6	500011	1	Cap with setscrew	76	112182	1	Lock bar
7	402955	1	Gasket, cap	77	091339	1	Spring
8	402959	1	Spring, main valve	78	091363	1	Lock nut
9	500322	1	Retaining ring	79		1	Logo housing
10	402941	1	Upper valve piston	80		1	Nameplate
11	402962	1	*O-Ring, up. valve piston				
12	405211	1	Seal, main valve				
13	500321	1	Lower valve piston				
14	092729	1	*O-Ring, lower valve piston				
15	004163	1	*O-Ring, lower valve piston				
16	402974	1	*O-Ring, lower valve piston				
17	402944	1	Post, main valve				
18	402963	1	*O-Ring, main valve post				
19	070502	1	Round head machine screw 8-32x1/2"				
20	091861	1	Lock nut 3/8"-24				
21	092116	1	Washer, drive blade				
22	862685	1	Piston				
23	091539	1	*O-Ring piston				
24	100930	1	Driver blade				
25	402954	1	Seal sleeve				
26	406012	1	Cylinder				
27	401952	1	*O-Ring, cylinder				
28	091022	1	*O-Ring, cylinder				
29	406010	1	Sleeve, cylinder				
30	402961	1	*O-Ring				
31	402973	1	Sleeve, bumper				
32	863131	1	Bumper				
33	402926	1	Housing				
34	091591	1	*O-Ring, end plug				
35	401940	1	End plug				
36	091622	1	Reducing pipe bushing 1/4"x3/8				
37	402079	1	Pin, trigger				
38	406006	1	Trigger assembly				
39	404325	1	Lock nut 8-32				
40	890031	1	Socket Head Capscrew 1/4"-20x1 1/2"				
41	863123	1	Bestag				
42	890055	2	Lock Washer, M5				
43	890015	2	Socket Head Capscrew 10-32x5/8"				
44	097748	1	Spring, valve pin				
45	097746	1	Valve pin				
46	401958	1	Valve body				
47	092174	1	*O-Ring, valve body				
48	026133	2	Roll pin, 1/8" Dia x 1 1/8				
49	094295	1	*O-Ring, housing				
50	091208	1	*O-Ring, housing				
51	863129	1	Flange, nose				
52	095417	4	Lock washer, 5/16"				
53	009016	4	Socket head capscrew, 5/16"-18x1"				
54	401697	2	Roll pin				
55	006787	2	Roll pin, 3/16" Dia x 1 1/8				
56	890105	4	Socket head capscrew, 10-24x3/8"				
57	863107	1	Nose, front				
58	863108	1	Nose, back				
59	863109	1	Safety bracket upper				
60	863119	1	Spring, work cont. element				
61	863127	2	Roll pin				
62	863133	1	Sliding				
63	863117	1	Frontier				
64	112181	1	Pin, negator				
65	090318	1	Drum, negator				
66	090319	1	Negator				
67	091569	1	Flex nut				
68	091568	1	Head screw				
69	862047	2	Bushing				
70	890537	2	Socket Head Capscrew 1/4"x1 1/2"				